
2024-2025 APMHA House League Goaltender Development
Day Date Time Rink Team Team

Tues. 08-Oct 530-630 pm DB 3 HL Goalie Development Session 1
Tues. 08-Oct 630-730 pm DB 3 HL Goalie Development Session 2
Tues. 15-Oct 530-630 pm DB 3 HL Goalie Development Session 1
Tues. 15-Oct 630-730 pm DB 3 HL Goalie Development Session 2
Tues. 22-Oct 530-630 pm DB 3 HL Goalie Development Session 1
Tues. 22-Oct 630-730 pm DB 3 HL Goalie Development Session 2
Tues. 29-Oct 530-630 pm DB 3 HL Goalie Development Session 1
Tues. 29-Oct 630-730 pm DB 3 HL Goalie Development Session 2
Tues. 05-Nov 530-630 pm DB 3 HL Goalie Development Session 1
Tues. 05-Nov 630-730 pm DB 3 HL Goalie Development Session 2
Tues. 12-Nov 530-630 pm DB 3 HL Goalie Development Session 1
Tues. 12-Nov 630-730 pm DB 3 HL Goalie Development Session 2
Tues. 19-Nov 530-630 pm DB 3 HL Goalie Development Session 1
Tues. 19-Nov 630-730 pm DB 3 HL Goalie Development Session 2
Tues. 26-Nov 530-630 pm DB 3 HL Goalie Development Session 1
Tues. 26-Nov 630-730 pm DB 3 HL Goalie Development Session 2
Tues. 03-Dec 530-630 pm DB 3 HL Goalie Development Session 1
Tues. 03-Dec 630-730 pm DB 3 HL Goalie Development Session 2
Tues. 10-Dec 530-630 pm DB 3 HL Goalie Development Session 1
Tues. 10-Dec 630-730 pm DB 3 HL Goalie Development Session 2
Tues. 17-Dec 530-630 pm DB 3 HL Goalie Development Session 1
Tues. 17-Dec 630-730 pm DB 3 HL Goalie Development Session 2
Tues. 07-Jan 530-630 pm DB 3 HL Goalie Development Session 1
Tues. 07-Jan 630-730 pm DB 3 HL Goalie Development Session 2
Tues. 14-Jan 530-630 pm DB 3 HL Goalie Development Session 1
Tues. 14-Jan 630-730 pm DB 3 HL Goalie Development Session 2
Tues. 21-Jan 530-630 pm DB 3 HL Goalie Development Session 1
Tues. 21-Jan 630-730 pm DB 3 HL Goalie Development Session 2
Tues. 28-Jan 530-630 pm DB 3 HL Goalie Development Session 1
Tues. 28-Jan 630-730 pm DB 3 HL Goalie Development Session 2
Tues. 04-Feb 530-630 pm DB 3 HL Goalie Development Session 1
Tues. 04-Feb 630-730 pm DB 3 HL Goalie Development Session 2
Tues. 11-Feb 530-630 pm DB 3 HL Goalie Development Session 1
Tues. 11-Feb 630-730 pm DB 3 HL Goalie Development Session 2


